



2022:CHC-PB:1149-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

...

FAT/3/2022
IA No. CAN/1/2022

Robin Bagchi ... appellant

Vs.

Dr. M Joy and Others ... Respondents

Mr. V.D.Sivabalan ... for the appellant
[on behalf of Mr.Susmita Choudhury]

June 24, 2022
[SR]
Item No.8

An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the
appellant. Let this matter appear on 28th June, 2022.

(Ravi Krishan Kapur, J.)

(Tirthankar Ghosh, J.)