



2022:CHC-PB:1149-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

...

FAT/3/2022

Robin Bagchi

Vs.

Dr M. Joy and others

January 31, 2024

[SR]

Item No.13

None appears for the parties.

List this matter before the next Circuit Bench.

(Moushumi Bhattacharya, J.)

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)