



2022:CHC-PB:1149-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

FAT/3/2022

Robin Bagchi

Vs.

Dr M. Joy and others

Mr. Md.Tabraiz

Mr. Gaurav Purkayastha

... for the appellant

April 9, 2024

[SR]

Item No.14

On the prayer made on behalf of the appellant, list the appeal
before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)